Jandakot Airport
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS

Application ABCO Ref
Number

D1035 BAN-25-JKT-
0056

D1034 BAN-25-JKT-
0055

D1030 BAN-21-JKT-
0054

D1029 BAN-21-JKT-
0050

D1028 BAN-21-JKT-
0051

D1027 BAN-25-JKT-
0044

D1026 BAN-25-JKT-
0048

D1025 BAN-25-JKT-
0047

D1024 BAN-25-JKT-
0045

D1023

D1022 BAN-25-JKT-
0042

Name of Applicant

Office Fitout
Professionals

Austwide Consumer
Products

Bunzl Aust & NZ

Griffiths Engineering

Dexus Wholesale
Management Limited

West Coast Civil Pty
Ltd

Airflite

Airflite

Momo Visual for
Airflite

BAN-25-JKT-00 Chrome Construction

Brajkovich
Demolition & Salvage
(WA) Pty Ltd

Application
Type

Building

Signage

Building

Exemption

Building

Works

Works

Works

Signage

Building

Demolition

Description of Proposed Activity

Office Fit-out

2 Bay EV Charging Station

Replacement of Avgas Bowser

Site 7 - Level 1 Inter tenancy wall & assoc.
works

Expansion of Textron Aviation car park
and construction of new car baqys

Asphalt surfacing to existing gravel
parking/loading area

External Works - Extension to existing car
park area

Demolition of building

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 24 September 2025

Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Location of Proposed
Activity

Site 8 - 631 Karel Ave
Jandakot Airport

Site 510-1B - 19 Piulatus
Street Jandakot Airport.

Site 216 - 15 Orion Road,
Jandakot WA

Site 704 - 25 Eagle Drive,
Jandakot

Site 7 - 2 Sabre Crescent
Jandakot Airport.

Site 108A - 25Ag Mustang
road, Jandakot Airport

Site 702 - Eagle Drive,
Janfdakot, 6164

Site 701 - 35 Eagle Drive
Jandakot Airport

Site 701,702,708 - Eagle
Drive Jandakot Airport.

Site 616 - 16 Eagle Drive,
Jandakot, WA 6164

Site 634 -

Application
Date

23/09/2025

19/09/2025

16/09/2025

8/09/2025

10/09/2025

2/09/2025

1/09/2025

25/08/2025

20/08/2025

18/08/2025

JAH Decision JAH Decision

Consent

Consent

Date

23/09/2025

JANDAKOT

ABC
Decision

AIRPORT

ABC
Decision
Date

Application
Status

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending
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Jandakot Airport
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS

Application ABCO Ref

Number

D1021

D1016

D1014

D1012

D1011

D1009

D1008

D1007

D1006

D1005

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 24 September 2025

BAN-25-JKT-
0046

BAN-25-JKT-
0043

BAN-25-JKT-
0052

BAN-25-JKT-
0040

BAN-25-JKT-
0038

BAN-25-JKT-
0024

BAN-25-JKT-
0037

BAN-25-JKT-
0035

BAN-25-JKT-
0034

Name of Applicant

Dexus Wholesale
Management Limited

World Wire Cables
(Aust) Pty Ltd

Cyient

Ausliving Group-
Wingman Aviation
Pty Ltd

Broadtrans Civil Pty
Ltd

Capstone
Construction (WA)
Pty Ltd

Capstone
Construction c/o BCA

BCAConsultants (on
Behalf of ACP Group)

Sarich

Sarich

Application
Type

Signage

Signage

Works

Signage

Works

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Description of Proposed Activity

External tenant signage

External Signage

External Signage

Upgrade to existing Pilatus Street and
Centurion Place road infrastructure to
accommodate movements of larger
vehicles

New intertenancy wall and Associated
minor works

Installation of warehouse racking and
alterations to associated Lighting

External Signage

External signage

Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Location of Proposed
Activity

Site 8 - Site 8, 631 Karel
Ave, Jandakot Airport.

Site 502 T1 - T1, 5 Spartan
Street, Jandakot Airport.

Site 105 - 28 Orion Road,
Jandakot Airport.

Site 402 -

Site 510 511 - Site 65,
Pilatius Streret, Jandakot

Site 519 - 8 Centurion
Place

Site - Site 518, 4
Centurion place.

Site 510 T1B - Pilatus
Street. Kjandakot Airport.

Site 511 -

Site 510 -

Application
Date

18/08/2025

6/08/2025

5/08/2025

1/08/2025

31/07/2025

24/07/2025

JAH Decision JAH Decision

Consent with
Conditions

Consent

ABC

Date Decision

8/08/2025 Approved

8/08/2025 Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

JANDAKOT

/ YDADR
AIRPOR]
ABC Application
Decision Status
Date
Pending
Pending
14/08/25  Approved
Pending
15/08/25  Approved
12/08/25  Approved
Pending
13/08/25  Approved
04/08/25  Approved
04/08/25  Approved
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Jandakot Airport
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS

Application ABCO Ref
Number

D1003  BAN-25-JKT-
0031
D1002  BAN-25-JKT-
0029
D1001  BAN-25-JKT-
0032
D0999  BAN-25-JKT-
0026
D0998  BAN-25-JKT-
0033
D0996  BAN-25-JKT-
0025
D0995  BAN-25-JKT-
0024
D0994  BAN-25-JKT-
0023
D0991  BAN-25-JKT-
0021

Name of Applicant

Bridge 42

Sarich Building on
behalf of Dexus
Wholesale
Management Ltd)

Paul Lyons Aviation

ERM Australia Pty Ltd

Q Design & Construct
Pty Ltd

Jandakot Airport
Holdings Pty Ltd.

Capstone
Construction c/o BCA

Coregas Pty Ltd

Range
Telecommunications

Application
Type

Works

Forward
Works

Building

EXEMPTION

Forward
Works

Works

Forward

Works

Works

Works

Description of Proposed Activity

Environmental &
HAZMATbinvestigatiopns Sites 713-714-
715-709-711.

Fwd Works Building application for a
workshop office development

Airport Wide PFAS Monitoring bore
installation

Forward Works

Mill and Fill central apron Asphalt

Site 518 Forward Works application ((in
ground services, temporary Hardstands,
foundations, retaining walls, on ground
slabs)

Remove Existing 45KL oxygen storage
vessel and install new 80KL storage vessel
on modified concrete slab

Commis infrastructure works

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 24 September 2025

Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Location of Proposed
Activity

Site 713 - 3Eagle Drive,
Jandakot 61654

Site 310 - 18 Orion Road
Jandakot

Site 708 - 15 Eagle Drive,
Jandakot, 6164

Site 65 - Airport Wide
Monitoring bore
installation

Site 520 - 10 Centurion
Place Jandakot.

Site 65 - Airside - Central
Apron

Site 518 - Site 518, 4
Centurion place.

Site 314 - 20 Marriott
Road, Jandakot 6164

Site 502 T3 - Warehouse
3, 5 Spartan Street
Jandakot Airport 6164

Application
Date

4/07/2025

27/06/2025

4/07/2025

10/06/2025

7/07/2025

9/06/2025

14/05/2025

8/05/2025

29/04/2025

JAH Decision

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

JAH Decision
Date

4/07/2025

4/07/2025

27/06/2025

27/05/2025

ABC
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

JANDAKOT

6/05/2025 Approved 07/05/25

/ YDADR
AIRPOR]
ABC Application
Decision Status
Date
15/07/25  Approved
29/07/25  Approved
14/07/25  Approved
Pending
06/08/25  Approved
30/06/25  Approved
03/06/25  Approved
Pending
Approved
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Jandakot Airport
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS

Application ABCO Ref Name of Applicant

Number

D0989

D0988

D0987

D0986

D0984

D0983

D0980

D0977

D0976

D0970

D0968

BAN-25-JKT-  Visionstream

0021

BAN-25-JKT-  Urban Resources Pty

0018 Ltd c/o Capstone
Construction (Rob
Lodge)

BAN-25-JKT-  Outcare (Peoplekind)

0019

ABC-25-JKT-  ERGT

0003/ BAN-25-

ABC-25-JKT-  Schlumberger
0001/BAN-25- Australia Pty Ltd

BAN-25-JKT-  SARBUILD Pty Ltd
0017 T/A Sarich Building
ABC-25-JKT-  Baker Hughes

0002/BAN-25-

BAN-25-JKT-  Applied Aviation
0011 Maintenance Pty Ltd
BAN-25-JKT- St John Ambulance
0013 Western Australia.
BAN-25-JKT-  Helicopter Logistics
0008

BAN-25-JKT-  Star Aviation

0005

Application
Type

Works

Forward
Works

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Description of Proposed Activity

Visionstream Comms duct laying and
cable hauling works

Earthworks

Alteration to existing room - Counselling
Room

Container dome structure

Supply and installation of Ventilation
systems upgrade to the Workshop

External Estate Directional Tenant Signage

Supply and installation of 2 x canvas
storage shelters

External Signage

Garrison fencing

20 ft Containerised spray booth. 20 ft

containerised spray booth.

relocation of Entry sign at driveway

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 24 September 2025

Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Location of Proposed
Activity

Site 502 -

Site 518 - 8 centurion
Place, Jandakot Airport.

Site 08 - 631 Karel Ave,
Jandakot

Site 302 - Compass Road,
Jandakot Airport.

Site 506 - 15 Pilatus Street
Jandakot 6164

Site 300 -

Site 9 - 631 Karel Ave

Site 412 - 24 Compass
Road

Site 615 - 14 Eagle Drive

Site 409 - 18 Compass
Road Jandakot Airport.

Site 703b - 33 B Eagle
Drive Jandakot Airport.

Application
Date

14/04/2025

11/04/2025

9/04/2025

8/04/2025

17/03/2025

6/03/2025

17/02/2025

14/02/2025

4/02/2025

JAH Decision JAH Decision

Date
Consent 6/05/2025
Consent with 7/05/2025
Conditions
Consent 22/05/2025
Consent with
Conditions
Consent with  29/04/2025
Conditions
Consent with ~ 28/05/2025
Conditions
Consent with  10/03/2025
Conditions
Consent with ~ 21/03/2025
Conditions
Consent with  29/01/2025

Conditions

ABC
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

JANDAKOT

AIRPORI
ABC Application
Decision Status
Date
06/05/25  Approved
07/05/25  Approved
22/05/25  Approved
03/06/25  Approved
29/05/25  Approved
30/04/25  Approved
30/05/25  Approved
10/03/25  Approved
28/03/25  Approved
28/07/25  Approved
29/01/25  Approved
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Jandakot Airport
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS

Application ABCO Ref
Number

D0967  BAN-25-JKT-
0003
D0966  BAN-25-JKT-
0002
D0964  BAN-25-JKT-
0004
D0961  BAN-24-JKT-
0077
D0960  BAN-24-JKT-
0076
D0955  BAN-24-JKT-
0063
D0948  BAN-24-JKT-
0069
D0942  BAN-24-JKT-
0063
D0914  BAN-24-JKT-
0038
D0895  BAN-24-JKT-
0026

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 24 September 2025

Name of Applicant

Amazon Commercial
Services Pty Ltd

NEWest Alliance

Baker Hughes
Services Australia Pty
Ltd

Sarich

M&CA Pirone Pty Ltd

Sarich Building Pty
Ltd

ERM

Sarich Building Pty

Ltd

Resolve Group Pty Ltd

Hellers Australia

Application
Type

Works

Works

Building

Works

Building

Building

Exemption

Forward

Works

Building

Building

Description of Proposed Activity

Installation of 3 x solar powered
electronic speed signs in yard area.

Earthworks for ramps and boundary
security fencing for PTA Rail corridor.
Emergency access track.

Supply and install 2 off canvas Shelters
25m * 14m with pallet racking and new
line marking for safe walkways

racking and fuel bowser installations

Temp works - compacted roadbase for
temporary carpark, office and ablution
demountables and associated connected
infra services

Stage 2 -Full Building works Refer to Dev
Ref D0942

Groundwater well installation

Fwd Works (Stage 1) - application

Site 08 Fitout/Alterations

Decomission and remove existing waste
treatment plant and replace with Gem
Daf waste treatment plant

Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996

Location of Proposed
Activity

Site 516 - 2 Centurion
Place, Jandakot 6164

Site 65 - Marriott Road
North Boundary

Site 10B - 631 Karel Ave
Jandakot

Site 300 - Cnr Compass
Road & Karel Ave

Site 135 - Site 135, Bell
Court Jandakot Airport.

Site 511 - 21 Pilatus
Street, Jandakot Airport.

Site Site 65 - Airport wide

Site 511 - 21 Pilatus
Street, Jandakot Airport.

Site 08 -

Site 21A - 12 Marriott
Road, Jandakot

Application
Date

14/01/2025

9/01/2025

5/12/2024

2/12/2024

26/11/2024

5/11/2024

3/10/2024

31/07/2024

10/05/2024

JAH Decision JAH Decision

Consent

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent with
Conditions

Consent

Consent with
Conditions

Date

24/01/2025

19/02/2025

22/01/2025

17/12/2024

24/01/2025

11/11/2024

17/10/2024

5/08/2024

27/06/2024

ABC
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

JANDAKOT

/ YDADR
AIRPORI
ABC Application
Decision Status
Date
24/01/25  Approved
21/02/25  Approved
30/04/25 Pending
22/01/25  Approved
19/12/24  Approved
29/01/25  Approved
19/11/24  Approved
21/10/24  Approved
20/09/24  Approved
02/07/24  Approved
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Jandakot Airport JANDAKOT
REGISTER OF CURRENT BUILDING ACTIVITY APPLICATIONS AIRPORI

Application ABCO Ref Name of Applicant Application  Description of Proposed Activity Location of Proposed Application  JAH Decision JAH Decision ABC ABC Application
Number Type Activity Date Date Decision  Decision Status
Date
D0853 BAN-23-JKT-  Action sheds Building Aircraft hangar to replace previously Site 424 - 10 Maule Road, 1/09/2023 Consent with ~ 25/10/2024 Approved 28/10/24  Approved
0031 Australia Pty Ltd (on demolished hangar. Jandakot Airport. Conditions
behalf of Site 424

Maule Road Pty Ltd)

Jandakot Airport register of current (in-progress) building activity applications as at 24 September 2025 : 6of 6
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Issued in accordance with section 2.04A of the Airports (Building Control) Regulations 1996 &



