

Application Number	on ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
D1035	BAN-25-JKT- 0056	Office Fitout Professionals	Building	Office Fit-out	Site 8 - 631 Karel Ave Jandakot Airport	23/09/2025					Pending
D1034	BAN-25-JKT- 0055	Austwide Consumer Products	Signage		Site 510-1B - 19 Piulatus Street Jandakot Airport.	19/09/2025	Consent				Pending
D1030	BAN-21-JKT- 0054	Bunzl Aust & NZ	Building	2 Bay EV Charging Station	Site 216 - 15 Orion Road, Jandakot WA	16/09/2025					Pending
D1029	BAN-21-JKT- 0050	Griffiths Engineering	Exemption	Replacement of Avgas Bowser	Site 704 - 25 Eagle Drive, Jandakot	8/09/2025					Pending
D1028	BAN-21-JKT- 0051	Dexus Wholesale Management Limited	Building	Site 7 - Level 1 Inter tenancy wall & assoc. works	Site 7 - 2 Sabre Crescent Jandakot Airport.	10/09/2025	Consent	23/09/2025			Pending
D1027	BAN-25-JKT- 0044	West Coast Civil Pty Ltd	Works	Expansion of Textron Aviation car park and construction of new car baqys	Site 108A - 25Aq Mustang road, Jandakot Airport	2/09/2025					Pending
D1026	BAN-25-JKT- 0048	Airflite	Works	Asphalt surfacing to existing gravel parking/loading area	Site 702 - Eagle Drive, Janfdakot, 6164	1/09/2025					Pending
D1025	BAN-25-JKT- 0047	Airflite	Works	External Works - Extension to existing car park area	Site 701 - 35 Eagle Drive Jandakot Airport						Pending
D1024	BAN-25-JKT- 0045	Momo Visual for Airflite	Signage		Site 701,702,708 - Eagle Drive Jandakot Airport.	25/08/2025					Pending
D1023	BAN-25-JKT-00	Chrome Construction	Building		Site 616 - 16 Eagle Drive, Jandakot, WA 6164	20/08/2025					Pending
D1022	BAN-25-JKT- 0042	Brajkovich Demolition & Salvage (WA) Pty Ltd	Demolition	Demolition of building	Site 634 -	18/08/2025					Pending



Applicati Number	on ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
D1021	BAN-25-JKT- 0046	Dexus Wholesale Management Limited	Signage	External tenant signage	Site 8 - Site 8, 631 Karel Ave, Jandakot Airport.	18/08/2025					Pending
D1016	BAN-25-JKT- 0043	World Wire Cables (Aust) Pty Ltd	Signage	External Signage	Site 502 T1 - T1, 5 Spartan Street, Jandakot Airport.						Pending
D1014	BAN-25-JKT- 0052	Cyient	Works		Site 105 - 28 Orion Road, Jandakot Airport.	6/08/2025	Consent with Conditions	8/08/2025	Approved	14/08/25	Approved
D1012		Ausliving Group- Wingman Aviation Pty Ltd	Signage	External Signage	Site 402 -	5/08/2025					Pending
D1011	BAN-25-JKT- 0040	Broadtrans Civil Pty Ltd	Works	Upgrade to existing Pilatus Street and Centurion Place road infrastructure to accommodate movements of larger vehicles	Site 510 511 - Site 65, Pilatius Streret, Jandakot	1/08/2025	Consent	8/08/2025	Approved	15/08/25	Approved
D1009	BAN-25-JKT- 0038	Capstone Construction (WA) Pty Ltd	Building	New intertenancy wall and Associated minor works	Site 519 - 8 Centurion Place	31/07/2025			Approved	12/08/25	Approved
D1008	BAN-25-JKT- 0024	Capstone Construction c/o BCA	Building		Site - Site 518, 4 Centurion place.						Pending
D1007	BAN-25-JKT- 0037	BCAConsultants (on Behalf of ACP Group)	Building	Installation of warehouse racking and alterations to associated Lighting	Site 510 T1B - Pilatus Street. Kjandakot Airport.	24/07/2025			Approved	13/08/25	Approved
D1006	BAN-25-JKT- 0035	Sarich	Building	External Signage	Site 511 -				Approved	04/08/25	Approved
D1005	BAN-25-JKT- 0034	Sarich	Building	External signage	Site 510 -				Approved	04/08/25	Approved



Application Number	on ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
D1003	BAN-25-JKT- 0031	Bridge 42	Works	Environmental & HAZMATbinvestigatiopns Sites 713-714-715-709-711.	Site 713 - 3Eagle Drive, Jandakot 61654	4/07/2025	Consent with Conditions	4/07/2025	Approved	15/07/25	Approved
D1002	BAN-25-JKT- 0029	Sarich Building on behalf of Dexus Wholesale Management Ltd)	Forward Works	Fwd Works Building application for a workshop office development	Site 310 - 18 Orion Road Jandakot	27/06/2025	Consent with Conditions		Approved	29/07/25	Approved
D1001	BAN-25-JKT- 0032	Paul Lyons Aviation	Building		Site 708 - 15 Eagle Drive, Jandakot, 6164	4/07/2025	Consent with Conditions	4/07/2025	Approved	14/07/25	Approved
D0999	BAN-25-JKT- 0026	ERM Australia Pty Ltd	EXEMPTION	Airport Wide PFAS Monitoring bore installation	Site 65 - Airport Wide Monitoring bore installation	10/06/2025					Pending
D0998	BAN-25-JKT- 0033	Q Design & Construct Pty Ltd	Forward Works	Forward Works	Site 520 - 10 Centurion Place Jandakot.	7/07/2025	Consent with Conditions		Approved	06/08/25	Approved
D0996	BAN-25-JKT- 0025	Jandakot Airport Holdings Pty Ltd.	Works	Mill and Fill central apron Asphalt	Site 65 - Airside - Central Apron	9/06/2025	Consent with Conditions	27/06/2025	Approved	30/06/25	Approved
D0995	BAN-25-JKT- 0024	Capstone Construction c/o BCA	Forward Works	Site 518 Forward Works application ((in ground services, temporary Hardstands, foundations, retaining walls, on ground slabs)	Site 518 - Site 518, 4 Centurion place.	14/05/2025	Consent with Conditions	27/05/2025	Approved	03/06/25	Approved
D0994	BAN-25-JKT- 0023	Coregas Pty Ltd	Works	Remove Existing 45KL oxygen storage vessel and install new 80KL storage vessel on modified concrete slab	Site 314 - 20 Marriott Road, Jandakot 6164	8/05/2025					Pending
D0991	BAN-25-JKT- 0021	Range Telecommunications	Works	Comms infrastructure works	Site 502 T3 - Warehouse 3, 5 Spartan Street Jandakot Airport 6164	29/04/2025	Consent with Conditions	6/05/2025	Approved	07/05/25	Approved



Application Number	on ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
D0989	BAN-25-JKT- 0021	Visionstream	Works	Visionstream Comms duct laying and cable hauling works	Site 502 -	14/04/2025	Consent	6/05/2025	Approved	06/05/25	Approved
D0988	BAN-25-JKT- 0018	Urban Resources Pty Ltd c/o Capstone Construction (Rob Lodge)	Forward Works	Earthworks	Site 518 - 8 centurion Place, Jandakot Airport.	11/04/2025	Consent with Conditions	7/05/2025	Approved	07/05/25	Approved
D0987	BAN-25-JKT- 0019	Outcare (Peoplekind)	Building	Alteration to existing room - Counselling Room	Site 08 - 631 Karel Ave, Jandakot	9/04/2025	Consent	22/05/2025	Approved	22/05/25	Approved
D0986	ABC-25-JKT- 0003/ BAN-25-	ERGT -	Building	Container dome structure	Site 302 - Compass Road, Jandakot Airport.	8/04/2025			Approved	03/06/25	Approved
D0984		Schlumberger Australia Pty Ltd	Building	Supply and installation of Ventilation systems upgrade to the Workshop	Site 506 - 15 Pilatus Street Jandakot 6164		Consent with Conditions		Approved	29/05/25	Approved
D0983	BAN-25-JKT- 0017	SARBUILD Pty Ltd T/A Sarich Building	Building	External Estate Directional Tenant Signage	: Site 300 -	17/03/2025	Consent with Conditions	29/04/2025	Approved	30/04/25	Approved
D0980	ABC-25-JKT- 0002/BAN-25-	Baker Hughes	Building	Supply and installation of 2 x canvas storage shelters	Site 9 - 631 Karel Ave	6/03/2025	Consent with Conditions	28/05/2025	Approved	30/05/25	Approved
D0977	BAN-25-JKT- 0011	Applied Aviation Maintenance Pty Ltd	Building	External Signage	Site 412 - 24 Compass Road	17/02/2025	Consent with Conditions	10/03/2025	Approved	10/03/25	Approved
D0976	BAN-25-JKT- 0013	St John Ambulance Western Australia.	Building	Garrison fencing	Site 615 - 14 Eagle Drive	14/02/2025	Consent with Conditions	21/03/2025	Approved	28/03/25	Approved
D0970	BAN-25-JKT- 0008	Helicopter Logistics	Building	20 ft Containerised spray booth. 20 ft containerised spray booth.	Site 409 - 18 Compass Road Jandakot Airport.	4/02/2025			Approved	28/07/25	Approved
D0968	BAN-25-JKT- 0005	Star Aviation	Building	relocation of Entry sign at driveway	Site 703b - 33 B Eagle Drive Jandakot Airport.		Consent with Conditions	29/01/2025	Approved	29/01/25	Approved



Application Number	on ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
D0967	BAN-25-JKT- 0003	Amazon Commercial Services Pty Ltd	Works	Installation of 3 x solar powered electronic speed signs in yard area.	Site 516 - 2 Centurion Place, Jandakot 6164	14/01/2025	Consent	24/01/2025	Approved	24/01/25	Approved
D0966	BAN-25-JKT- 0002	NEWest Alliance	Works	Earthworks for ramps and boundary security fencing for PTA Rail corridor. Emergency access track.	Site 65 - Marriott Road North Boundary		Consent with Conditions	19/02/2025	Approved	21/02/25	Approved
D0964	BAN-25-JKT- 0004	Baker Hughes Services Australia Pty Ltd	Building	Supply and install 2 off canvas Shelters 25m * 14m with pallet racking and new line marking for safe walkways	Site 10B - 631 Karel Ave Jandakot	9/01/2025			Approved	30/04/25	Pending
D0961	BAN-24-JKT- 0077	Sarich	Works	racking and fuel bowser installations	Site 300 - Cnr Compass Road & Karel Ave	5/12/2024	Consent with Conditions	22/01/2025		22/01/25	Approved
D0960	BAN-24-JKT- 0076	M&CA Pirone Pty Ltd	Building	Temp works - compacted roadbase for temporary carpark, office and ablution demountables and associated connected infra services	Site 135 - Site 135, Bell Court Jandakot Airport.	2/12/2024	Consent with Conditions	17/12/2024	Approved	19/12/24	Approved
D0955	BAN-24-JKT- 0063	Sarich Building Pty Ltd	Building	Stage 2 -Full Building works Refer to Dev Ref D0942	Site 511 - 21 Pilatus Street, Jandakot Airport.	26/11/2024	Consent with Conditions	24/01/2025	Approved	29/01/25	Approved
D0948	BAN-24-JKT- 0069	ERM	Exemption	Groundwater well installation	Site Site 65 - Airport wide	5/11/2024	Consent with Conditions	11/11/2024	Approved	19/11/24	Approved
D0942	BAN-24-JKT- 0063	Sarich Building Pty Ltd	Forward Works	Fwd Works (Stage 1) - application	Site 511 - 21 Pilatus Street, Jandakot Airport.	3/10/2024	Consent with Conditions	17/10/2024	Approved	21/10/24	Approved
D0914	BAN-24-JKT- 0038	Resolve Group Pty Ltd	Building	Site 08 Fitout/Alterations	Site 08 -	31/07/2024	Consent	5/08/2024	Approved	20/09/24	Approved
D0895	BAN-24-JKT- 0026	Hellers Australia	Building	Decomission and remove existing waste treatment plant and replace with Gem Daf waste treatment plant	Site 21A - 12 Marriott Road, Jandakot	10/05/2024	Consent with Conditions	27/06/2024	Approved	02/07/24	Approved



Application Number	n ABCO Ref	Name of Applicant	Application Type	Description of Proposed Activity	Location of Proposed Activity	Application Date	JAH Decision	JAH Decision Date	ABC Decision	ABC Decision Date	Application Status
	BAN-23-JKT- 0031	Action sheds Australia Pty Ltd (on behalf of Site 424 Maule Road Pty Ltd)	Building	Aircraft hangar to replace previously demolished hangar.	Site 424 - 10 Maule Road, Jandakot Airport.	1/09/2023	Consent with Conditions	25/10/2024	Approved	28/10/24	Approved